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   LYON COUNTY
ABSTRACT&TITLE
102 South 5th St, Marshall, MN

507-532-2367
lyoncountyabstract.com

We’ve closed thousands of real 
estate purchases and guaranteed 
ownership with title insurance.

Contact us to close and insure your new home purchase.
We will make it easy and affordable.

■  Title Insurance
■  Closing Service
■  Abstract Title
 Search

1301 E. College Drive - Marshall, MN

MOLLY: 507.530.6036
BILL: 507.829.5407

The Archbold Team
  know how we can help you with
    any of your Real Estate needs!

Let

OF EDINA REALT Y AGENTS
2018 TOP 7%

GET RESULTS.
The Archbold Team

405 Prospect Street – Milroy
MLS# 6031571    $124,900

109 Schmahl Dr – Redwood Falls
MLS# 6030797   $99,900

64689 County Road 16 – Fairfax
MLS# 6030854    $219,000

310 N Grove St – Redwood Falls
MLS# 6031105     $149,700

616 E 3rd Street –  Redwood Falls
MLS# 6031633    $239,900

308 Hillcrest Avenue – Olivia
MLS# 6032597   $157,000

1004 W Oak Ave Avenue – Olivia
MLS# 6032463    $98,000

21 2nd Avenue E – Echo
MLS# 6032143    $28,000

305 2nd Street – Echo
MLS# 6032519    $75,000

124 E Sanborn St – Springfi eld
MLS# 6030147    $179,500

105 Beachwood Ln – Redwood Falls
MLS# 6031547   $150,000

500 S Dekalb St – Redwood Falls
MLS# 6031753    $215,000

155 S Elm Street – Vesta
MLS# 6031772   $67,000

Minnesota
Lands & Homes

Real Estate
MNLandsandHomes.com

REDWOOD FALLS – SPICER
105 E 2nd St - Redwood Falls, MN 56283

507-627-5263

PENDING

PENDING

510 E 3rd Street – Redwood Falls
MLS# 6030820    $115,000

410 E Lyon Street – Marshall
MLS# 6031930    $329,900

345 E Centre Street, W – Vesta
MLS# 6030899    $58,900

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTINGPRICE REDUCED PRICE REDUCED

PRICE REDUCED

PRICE REDUCED

200 Letford Street – Sanborn
MLS# 6032253    $39,500



For more information on these properties and others, go to
www.southwestmnhomes.com

172 Hwy 212 E, Granite Falls, MN • 544 1st St SW, Montevideo, MN
320-564-1234 Offi ce • 320-564-0110 Fax ®

EXIT REALTY
SCENIC VALLEY
Brokerage, Independently Owned & Operated

Tammy Edman
Broker/Owner
320-226-2432 Cell
tammy@exitrsv.com

Dawn Schmidt
Realtor®

320-894-7179 Cell
dawn@exitrsv.com

Maria Anderson
Realtor®

320-226-6740 Cell
maria@exitrsv.com

Robbin Bendel
Offi ce Administrator
507-430-7697 Cell
robbin@exitrsv.com

176 Hwy 212 E Granite Falls
MLS# 6031931 $250,000
Granite Grinder & Café! A wonderful thriving 
income producing business opportunity with 
loyal patrons! Building, business, inventory & 

Furniture/fi xtures are all included!

1751 MN Hwy 274 Wood Lake
MLS# 6030782 $49,900

Perfect opportunity to own your own 
business! Great location & equipment is 

included. Upstairs could be fi nished off as an 
apartment. Det. 1 car gar.

925 15th St Granite Falls
MLS# 6031875 $223,900
This incredibly beautiful home has it all! Relax 
in your own heated pool. Eat-in kitchen with 

lots of cabinets and a pantry. Appliances stay 
with the home. Master BR has 2 closets & 
a full master bath. Huge family room in the 

basement! 5 BR/3 BA Att. 3 car garage 4 decks 

NEW
 LI

STIN
G!

PRIC
E R

EDUCED

11957 822nd Ave Granite Falls
MLS# 6032648 $325,000
Wow, what beautiful views! Hobby farm on 20.2 
acres. Spacious living room w/ vaulted ceilings 
opens to the dining room. Eat-in kitchen w/ 
center island & pantry. Main fl oor BR/BA & 
laundry room!  4BR/4BA Insulated Att. 2 car 

gar. & Det. 1 car gar. Check this one out!

117 1st Ave E Hanley Falls
MLS# 6032479 $59,900

Cute home with many updates! Hardwood fl oor 
in the Living room. Newer vinyl fl ooring in the 

eat-in kitchen which also has plenty of cupboards 
& a movable center island. New furnace in 2016. 

3BR/1BA Att. 2 car garage & Det 1 car

NEW
 LI

STIN
G!

PRIC
E R

EDUCED

10 Elm St Granite Falls
MLS# 6030943 $199,000

Outstanding location! This home sits on 
7.17 acres on the edge of town overlooking 

a ravine. Newer 36’x28’ heated shop. 
3BR/2BR 4 car garages

550 7th St Granite Falls
MLS# 6031546 $185,000

Nice home and neighborhood with a 
beautiful eat-in kitchen. Vaulted ceilings in 

the living room & wood burning FP in family 
room. Large master with half bath. 4BR/3BA 

Att.2 car gar.

XXX Elm St Granite Falls
MLS# 6030446 $18,000

1.27 Acres to build your dream home on 
a beautiful lot on the edge of town. City 

water and sewer would also be available 
to hook-up.

1623 9th Ave Granite Falls
MLS# 6027991 $112,000

Nice rambler home with many upgrades! 
Spacious living room leads to the Eat-in 

kitchen. Main fl oor bedrooms and bath. Non-
conforming 5th bedroom in the basement. 

Fenced in back yard. 4BR/3BA Att. 1 car gar.

804 7th St Granite Falls
MLS# 6029722 $96,800

Natural hardwood fl oors. Spacious living 
room w/picture window for natural light. Large 

eat-in kitchen with lots of cupboards. Fam 
rm. with gas FP. 3BR/2BA Tuck under 2 car 

garage and a storage shed.
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601 4th Street SW   Willmar, MN  56201   
 whi@charter.net

Home Inspections 
Pre-Purchase/Pre-Sale 

Werder Home 
Inspections, Inc. 

320-231-1614

Central, Southwest & West Central Minnesota’s First & Most  
Experienced Home Inspection Company 

Since 1987 

One-of-a-Kind, Detailed, Computer  
Generated Report; Delivered “On-Site” 

Home Inspections    Water Testing    Radon Testing 

www.werderinspections.com

National Environmental Health Association 
National Radon Proficiency Program 
Residential Measurement Provider 

ID Number 102662 RT 

“When Experience Counts” and train
ing 

Ron Werder is a  professional, full-time 
home inspector with extensive training 
through the national relocation home in-
spection industry and the American Society 
of Home Inspectors.  Ron successfully 
completes annual continuing education 
requirements  to improve his knowledge 
about homes , and to pass this knowledge to 
his clients. There is a difference  - choose 
experience and training when selecting your 
home inspector. 

Certified Inspector  #204743 
American Society of Home Inspectors 



HOMES PLUS • NOVEMBER 2018 • PAGE 6
– 

S
O

U
T
H

W
E

S
T
 M

IN
N

E
S

O
T
A

 –

Member FDIC. Equal Housing Lender. Certain restrictions apply.  
Subject to credit approval. © 2018 Bremer Financial Corporation. All rights reserved.

Made Easier

Mortgage Decisions

At Bremer Bank, we listen to your goals and dreams to offer 
mortgage options that match your unique financial needs. 

Local decisions and support:
•  Local loan processing, underwriting and appraisers
•  In-house servicing on most loans

•   FHA and VA insured 
mortgages

•  Jumbo mortgages
•   Vacation home 

mortgages

•  New construction loans
•   First-Time Homebuyer 

programs 
•   Affordable housing 

programs

Contact me today or visit BremerMortgage.com

Complete line of mortgage products, including:

Deb Blomme
NMLS #757119
537-0272
djblomme@bremer.com
Marshall • 537-0222

HomesPlusMagazineBlomme.indd   1 11/28/17   9:13 AM

For All Listings:   www.hughesrealestate.net • Montevideo 320-269-6429 
• Granite Falls 320-226-6941 • Benson 320-815-0460

Servicing Your Area in West Central Minnesota

More Choices & Expanded Services – Residential, Commercial, Farmland & Auction Services

Sherry Mathiowetz
REALTOR®
(320) 226-6941
sherry68math@gmail.com

Sandra Russen
REALTOR®
(320) 226-3217
sjrussen@gmail.com

Janell Welling
REALTOR®
(320) 226-5586
janellwelling@gmail.com

127 N Gaulke St – Appleton
Charming 2BR / 1BA, Updated fl ooring, Oak 
Trim, new windows, Formal and informal 
Dining, Detached 2 Car Garage, Concrete 
Driveway, Full unfi nished Basement. 
Appliances Included. MLS# 6032313

$55,000
420 E Maple Street – Sacred Heart
Charming Victorian home under renovation.  
Beautiful leaded glass windows, pocket doors 
and old world charm.  1/2 the home has been 
renovated, looking for a project?  The hard 
stuff has been completed!  MLS# 6032037

$40,000
1771 US 59 –  Montevideo

Located less than 10 Minutes to town, this 
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
REALTOR®320.894.3862

jvikse@hotmail.com

4 BR, 3 BA
5357 NE Hwy 71 – Willmar
 MLS #6022283     $330,000

Eagle Lake

WATERFRONT PROPERTIES

7595 North Shore Drive #104 – Spicer  /  MLS# 6030866  /  $139,900
Enjoy Green Lake without the maintenance & hassle! This spacious condo features
2+ bdrms, 2 baths, a gas fi replace, 2 large decks and an attached one car garage!

Green Lake

22748 62 St NW – Sunburg  /  MLS# 6029732  /  $379,000
Beautiful 4BR, 4BA home with 200 ft on Norway Lake. Fresh paint throughout, updated kitchen, 

vaulted ceilings, main fl oor master suite, main fl oor laundry, gas fi replace, patio doors to the 
deck, walk-out basement & much more! The sunsets and memories at the lake are free!

Norway Lake

2 BR
105 Lake Ave N – Spicer
MLS# 6026232   $315,000

Green Lake

2 BR, 2 BA
14445 23 Highway NE 702 – Spicer

MLS# 6031639   $150,000

Green Lake

2 BR, 2 BA
4755 State Hwy 9 – New London

MLS# 6030281   $285,000

Games Lake

1 BR, 1 BA
7858 147th Ave SE – Lake Lillian

MLS# 6028683     $165,000

Big Kandi Lake

SOLD

SOLD SOLD SOLD

BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME TODAY! 100FT OF LEVEL BEACH ON GREEN LAKE!
11231 North Shore – Spicer  /  MLS# 6024176  /  $390,000

Large lot -- keep the cabin or build your dream home on the sandy beach near Lone Tree. 

Green Lake

2 BR, 1 BA
151 Lake Avenue N 204B – Spicer

MLS# 6031732   $212,000

Green Lake

Norway Lake

18986 NW Co Rd 5 – New London
Sunset Shore Cabins available $37,000 – $250,000

3 BR, 2 BA
10750 County Road 9 NE – Spicer

MLS# 6031123  $317,700

Henderson Lake

3 BR, 2 BA
4916 189th Avenue NW – New London

MLS# 6027121   $187,000

Norway Lake

SOLD SOLDSOLD
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JANE VIKSE
BROKER/OWNER
320.979.0632
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NEW LONDON-SPICER/WILLMAR AREA HOMES

411 19 Street SE – Willmar  /  MLS# 6032242  /  $257,700
Tastefully updated condo with great views on Valley View Golf Course! New fl ooring, fresh 
paint & granite countertops! Plenty of space for guests and a workspace in the basement 

that’s accessible from the garage. Call today for a private tour!

1051 Hill Road SW – Willmar  /  MLS# 6031503  /  $287,700
Charming, Spacious 4BR, 4BA home has been completely remodeled. Master Suite.

Upper and lower laundry. 3 season porch, outdoor patios.

4 BR, 2 BA
209 Atlantic Avenue NE – Pennock

MLS# 6031863   $125,000

3 BR, 3BA
340 Martinson Boulevard – Spicer

MLS# 6031648   $240,000

NEW PRICENEW PRICE

3 BR, 1 BA
1010 5th Street SW – Willmar

MLS# 6032692   $157,700

NEW LISTING

5 BR, 5 BA
2405 88 Ave NE – Spicer

MLS# 6029750    $474,300

SOLD

3 BR, 2 BA
905 Johanna Avenue SE – Willmar

MLS# 6032217   $199,900

SOLD

2 BR, 1 BA
414 Lake Avenue S – Spicer

MLS# 6032094   $112,000

SOLD

4 BR, 3 BA
500 21 Street SE – Willmar
MLS# 6032389   $237,700

NEW LISTING
4 BR, 3 BA

1301 23 Street SE, Willmar
MLS# 6032310     $322,000

6 BR, 2 BA
11205 16th Street SW – Willmar

MLS# 6032678    $172,700

NEW LISTING

3 BD 1 BA
902 Campbell Avenue NW – Willmar

MLS# 6032662   $67,999

NEW LISTING
3 BR, 2 BA

7091 153 Avenue NE – Spicer
MLS# 6032570   $92,000

NEW LISTING
2 BR, 1 BA

608 Becker Avenue SW – Willmar
MLS# 6032609   $89,900

NEW LISTING

PENDING
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LOTS & LAND

COMMERCIAL

1.36 acre residential lot
close to town

Lot 1 Blk 1 NE 51 Street – Spicer
MLS# 6009707   $30,000

Building lot on Cul de Sac.
City sewer and water hookups.

101 NE 32nd Ave – Willmar
MLS# 6022086   $35,000

Eagle’s Landing

Cul-de-sac Lot 7 MLS# 6005814 $29,900
Lot 6, Block 2 MLS# 6021625 $27,500

NE 29th St. Hidden Oaks – Willmar

Hidden Oaks

Bldg Lots on paved roads. 1.26 - 2.58 acres
NE Co Rd 9 – New London
MLS# 6024435 - 6024442

$28,000 - $36,000 each lot

Cameron Ridge

Newer Development
Second Addition – Spicer
MLS# 6002054     $25,000

Pebble Beach

125x100 Lot
300 Lake Avenue, N Spicer

MLS# 6025178   $75,000
Residential lot on cul de sac near 

downtown
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
to bring in the lake views. Exquisite fi nishes and amenities 
throughout. Meticulous detail! MLS# 6032024

Price Reduced

$525,000
335 Lake Ave N, Spicer

Living is easy in this beautiful Green Lake home. With 4+ 
bedrooms, 3 bathrooms & fantastic views of the lake, this home 
will be sure to wow you the moment you walk in. This home 
features vaulted ceilings, lake facing windows, MLS# 6031766

Price Reduced

$379,000
3021 County Road 15 SW, Montevideo
Country living at its best! Just off tar & close to town. Ponds, 
deck, patio, stable, quonset, CRP land, hills, wood coverage, 
open areas, pasture. 5BR, 4BA. Classic farmhouse appeal.
Updated kitchen/baths, master en suite. MLS# 6031375

Price Reduced

$396,000
5024 Highview Dr SW, Montevideo

Scenic views & easy access. 7 bedrooms, 5 baths, and a 
Flex basement suite. Overlooking the Minnesota River Valley. 
HIghview Drive is a spacious neighborhood with all the 
conveniences of town living with country feel. MLS# 6030081

$394,500
21930 62nd Street NW, Sunburg

New England country fl are home with 3318 sq. ft. on West Norway 
Lake sits on 1.5 acres. Private level lot w/ 150 ft. of sandy lake shore. 
2 master suites, 2 kitchens, large lake-facing windows and a 4 car 
heated garage. New shingles and carpeting.  5BR, 3BA MLS# 6029164

$325,000
19140 Riverview Lane NE, New London
Paradise on Crow River! 400 feet of shoreline & a nice sandy 
beach. Located in the peaceful private neighborhood of 
Hanson’s River View Park Third Addition. 4 spacious beds, 3 
baths, one level living & some of the best views. MLS# 6030061

$344,900
21110 62nd St NW, Sunburg

5BR, 3BA lake property perfect for year-round or a home-away-from-
home cabin. Spacious kitchen & dining area. Many windows offer beautiful 
views of the lake/yard. Lower level has 2nd kitchen area, bath, living area, 
wood burning stove & 2 bdrms. Htd 3 car garage/shop. MLS# 6027598

$317,000
21630 62nd Street, NW Sunburg

Enjoy fi shing, boating & beautiful views of West Norway Lake. 238 ft of 
shoreline & 10 wooded acres. 3BD/2BA, 3 stall garage with heated workshop, 
outbuilding, 3 season porch with wood burning stove. New appliances, paint, 
carpet, fl ooring, vinyl siding, roof & maintenance free deck. MLS# 6031143

$299,000
4541 320th Ave, Clarkfi eld

This is your opportunity to own this classic home that offers 
many original details along with updated modern conveniences 
that have kept the original charm of the home in mind. MLS# 
6030108

$295,000
6020 100th Avenue, Kerkhoven

Beautiful four bedroom two bath two stall garage Country Home 
on 10.4 acres with large eat in kitchen, main fl oor laundry, wood 
fi replace with beautiful rock. Many large outbuildings with heated 
shop and garage. MLS# 6032043

$166,500
613 13th St SW, Willmar

Easy living in this immaculate home. 3 spacious bdrms (1 on 
main, 2 upper), 2 updated baths, 2 living areas (main and lower) 
and a sleek and stylish kitchen that fl ows through the dining 
room. 3 season porch overlooks backyard. MLS# 6032655

New Listing

$149,900
304 1st Ave NW, New London

Move right in and enjoy all the updates! Rough sawed 3/4”  
hardwood fl ooring, quartz countertops and new cabinets 
and a totally updated bath. Large oversized garage! Enjoy 
maintenance free siding and a new roof! MLS# 6032405

New Listing

$194,500
355 Park Ave, Watson

Beautifully updated story home located on double lot. 4 BRs, 
2BAs. Amazing original built-ins and woodwork. Main fl oor 
laundry, large fenced-in back yard with a deck. Small town 
living just minutes away from Montevideo. MLS# 6032367

New Listing

$1,127,015
10968 Indian Beach Circle, Spicer

Take the Virtual 3D Tour available for this Custom Built Estate on the shores 
of Green Lake. 5 Bdrm Suites. Over 3 stories with captivating water views. 
Luxury lake living with sugar sand swimming off the dock. Spacious living, 2 
kitchens, 2 garages, bonus rooms, 2 balcony patios, & hot tub. MLS# 6032374

New Listing New Listing New Listing

$137,654
511 1st Ave, Raymond

It’s literally a hop, skip and a jump from the park. Everybody loves 
Raymond. This quiet country town has much to offer including the 
local golf course. Just a Short drive from Willmar. Large back yard with 
established hedge and mature trees. 4 season porch. MLS# 6032418

New Listing
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RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

$252,379
1621 19th Ave NW, Willmar

All One Level Living Patio Home in Oslo Meadows! 3BR, 2BA, Finished 1630 sf & 2 
stall 576 sf garage. New Construction being built. Quality “Mike Kompelien Custom 
Homes Inc” pulls out all the stops on style, design, materials, finishes & floor plan. 
It’s not just a house, It’s your Home! Additional Options available. Purchase your 
Brand New home & Contact us to discuss the details today. MLS# 6030669

$224,900
229 NE Birch, New London

Enjoy beautiful Minnesota sunsets over the Crow River from the 
large multi-level deck of this 4BR, 2BA home with 2 docks, 200 
ft of shoreline on the Crow River & 1.66 acres. New windows 
and insulated 2 car garage. MLS# 6029792

$89,000
225 Cedar STreet NE, New London

Cute charming home hidden away in the heart of New London. 
Generously proportioned floor plan. 2BRs, completely updated 
bath & cleverly concealed laundry area. Why rent when you can 
purchase this perfect starter home? MLS# 6030510

Price Reduced

$97,000
401 Julii Street SE, Willmar

This inviting home on a large corner lot. Charming curb appeal. 
Located a short walk or drive from all that willmar offers. Extra 
Concrete parking pad. 2BR & 1BA upstairs. 1BR & ½BA on 
main. 2BR & 1BA in basement. Newer Furnace. MLS# 6031216

$285,000
3233 450th Street, Montevideo

Spacious home on 7+ acres. Open layout, large bsmt, MF BRs & laundry. 
Att oversized 2 car garage & det 2 stall garage with office space, work 
area & upper level bonus room. Barn & 4 outbuildings. Newer furnace, AC, 
steel roof & log cabin siding. Solar system installed 2017. MLS# 6031497

$179,900
1652 N 5th Street, Montevideo

This split level home is located in a quiet, friendly neighborhood 
on the north edge of town. It features a large yard, ample 
storage, and an open living room - dining room area on the 
main level. MLS# 6031236

$134,000
1201 Sheridan Ave, Montevideo

Galley kitchen for the best cooking experiences, breakfast nook 
formal dining for great company experiences to laugh and dine 
with, comfortable relaxing living space, great office space to 
think and reflect, quaint relaxing bedrooms MLS# 6031679

$219,800
1633 18th Ave NW, Willmar

Brand New Construction Patio Home in Oslo Meadows - Slab on 
grade 3 bedroom 2 bath 2 stall garage. 1488 Finished Square 
feet. Master En-suite and walk in closet. Laundry / Mud Room 
off the garage. Finish Date Oct. 7th 2018 +/- MLS# 6031794

$219,800
1637 18th Ave NW, Willmar

Brand New Construction Patio Home in Oslo Meadows - Slab on 
grade 3 bedroom 2 bath 2 stall garage. 1492 Finished Square 
feet. Master En-suite and walk in closet. Laundry / Mud Room 
off the garage. Finish Date Oct. 14th 2018 +/- MLS# 6031793

$219,800
1624 18th Ave NW, Willmar

Brand New Construction Patio Home in Oslo Meadows - Slab on 
grade 3 bedroom 2 bath 2 stall garage. 1488 Finished Square 
feet. Master En-suite and walk in closet. Laundry / Mud Room 
off the garage. Finish Date Oct. 7th 2018 +/- MLS# 6031792

$214,000
860 11th Ave, Granite Falls

This amazing home is conveniently located and it’s 
surroundings are park like. Beautiful granite outcroppings and 
landscaped for easy maintenance with the beauty of a park 
setting. MLS# 6031689

$104,900
606 11th St S, Montevideo

Recently Updated - New: Furnace, A/C, Windows, Siding,   
& New Vinyl flooring in the kitchen, dining room, laundry room 
and bathroom, interior completely repainted. Hardwood floors 
in living room and bedrooms. Large Back Yard. MLS# 6031896

Price Reduced

$89,348
106 Summit Ave, Montevideo

Affordable classic home with 5 spacious BRs, 3 full large baths, 
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

4 bedroom - 2 bathroom
4.19 Acres

MLS# 6032392  $229,000

New London

816 6TH St SW
WILLMAR

2 bedroom - 1 bathroom
1650 sq ft

MLS# 6032502  $119,000

Willmar

4609 104TH Ave NE 
SPICER

2.5 Acres Twin Lakes
3524 sq ft

MLS# 6030684  $499,000

Twin Lakes

We’re Ready 
for Your Listing! 
Give Us a Call

Building Lots
111TH Ave NE, SPICER

1.92 Acres with Pond
MLS# 6029014  $29,500

7883 15TH Ave SE, KANDIYOHI
7.13 Acres

MLS# 6026493  $65,000

Lot 3 NE 106TH Ave, SPICER
1.3 Acres on Ringo Lake

MLS# 6029692  $69,000

3333 8TH St NE
WILLMAR

3 bedroom - 4 bathroom
3355 sq ft

MLS# 6031338  $339,500

Swan Lake

7710 158TH Ave NE 
NEW LONDON

4 bedroom - 4 bathroom
3096 sq ft

MLS# 6031200  $379,000

7469 NE 158TH Ave 
SPICER

4 bedroom - 4 bathroom
4500 sq ft

MLS# 6031553  $439,000

New London Spicer

12382 212TH Ave NE 
NEW LONDON

3 bedroom - 2 bathroom
1216 sq feet

MLS# 6031460  $99,000

New London
PRICE REDUCED

231 Lake Ave S 
SPICER

3 bedroom - 4 bathroom
Green Lake

MLS# 6029836  $717,000

Green Lake
UNDER CONTRACT

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

124 Meadow Lane 
NEW LONDON

3 bedroom - 3 bathroom
2800 sq ft

MLS# 6032527  $229,000

New London
NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

22864 62ND St NW 
SUNBURG

3 bedroom - 2 bathroom
1854 sq ft

MLS# 6027168  $320,000

Norway Lake

Our Offi ce is 
Temporarily

Relocating while 
our Building 

gets a Face Lift!
You can fi nd us at

331 LAKE AVE S
SPICER

SOLD

7330 Long Lake Rd 
WILLMAR

3 bedroom - 3 bathroom
3197 sq ft

MLS# 6032325  $515,000

Long Lake
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Chad Sportel, Home Inspector
chad@sportelhomeinspections.com
www.sportelhomeinspections.com

(320) 979-3846

    Flexible Scheduling

    Onsite Reports

    Radon Testing

    Certified by the American 
     Home Inspection Training 
     Institute Amber Barber

320-212-8646
amber@lakesarearealty.com

42 South Main Street
New London, MN

www.lakesarearealty.com

4 bedroom, 2 full bath on 2.9 Acres! Open Floor Plan, In-Floor Heat,
Long Lake Access with Park & Tennis Courts. MLS# 6031355   

4 bedroom, 2 bath Nicely Updated Home on Quiet Hillcrest Avenue.
Hardwood Floors, Maple Cabinets, Large Backyard with Privacy Fence,

Finished Attached Garage, Large Patios & Storage Shed. MLS# 6032114

6760 LONG LAKE ROAD – WILLMAR – $259,900

176 HILLCREST AVENUE – SPICER – $194,900

408 SW Litchfi eld Ave.
Work: 320-235-7355  /  Cell: 320-894-8383
don@lakesarearealty.com

320-212-2581
430 45th St. SW, Willmar
bruce@lakesarearealty.com

No Hassles…No Gimmicks…Just “Old Fashion” Service!

DON PEARCE
BROKER/REALTOR
WCAR PRESIDENT 2012-2013
2014 REALTOR OF THE YEAR

BRUCE VOGEL
BROKER/REALTOR
WCAR PRESIDENT 2009-2010
2009 REALTOR OF THE YEAR

7215 30th Ave SE
WILLMAR

You'll enjoy this beautiful country setting 
with almost 8 acres and a little creek that 
runs through it. Custom built in 2005, 
this 4BR, 3½BA home has lots of room. 
Large master suite. Possible media room 
and extra kitchenette in basement with 
a walkout to a nice patio. In-fl oor heat 
in basement and garage. Playhouse and 
shed. MLS# 6032169.Give Bruce a call for 
your showing today!

$349,000

1406 Westwood Court, NW 
WILLMAR

Many Nice Features! Large family room 
with a gas FP, formal dining room & large 
living room with bay window. Master suite 
complete with full bath & walk-in closet. 
2nd family room downstairs with a ¾ bath 
and possible 4th bdrm. Covered porch with 
new tile fl oor and screened in 3 season 
porch.Fenced-in backyard with swingset 
and 12x24 storage shed. Located on a cul-
d-sac street and a large lot. MLS# 6032230. 
Give Bruce a call for your showing today!

$229,000

631 Knollwood Dr NW
WILLMAR

Enjoy sunsets on Foot Lake in this spacious 
4BR, 4BA home on 3+ acres. Plenty of 
room with both formal & informal living 
and dining rooms. 3 FP's. Tuckunder 
garage. Master bdrm suite with dbl sinks 
and balcony. Lower level family room. 
Built-in gas grill in informal dining room. 
Large offi ce, hardwood fl oors. Patio, deck, 
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

water, water heater/gas & electric. 2500 gal holding 
tank for septic system. Just 6 miles from New London.

MLS# 6031237 ~ $184,900

New Listing



Our smiles are 
as contagious as 
our success.

2320 South First Street  |  Willmar, MN      320-235-7887

Kevin Hanson
Manager

320.231.9102

Jolene Ervin
REALTOR®

320.522.0756

Barb Christensen
REALTOR®

GRI   320.212.7775

Jodi Severson
REALTOR®

320.221.1963

Naomi Koenen
Office Administrator

320.231.7887

Phyllis Rieppel
REALTOR®

320.289.1376

Michele Mead
Office Assistant

320.231.7887

Aaron Christensen
REALTOR®

320.220.2425

Rose Pitzen
REALTOR®

320.220.1520

Gordy Lindblad
REALTOR®

320.220.1339

Tyler Hanson
REALTOR®

320.979.3004

Brenda Rouse
REALTOR®

320.522.0949

Todd Hansen
REALTOR®

320.894.9001

Nicole Dahl
REALTOR®

320.262.2380 

Kristi Jo Block
REALTOR®

320.894.4477

Dawn Witt
REALTOR®

320.295.9061

Kyle Parker
REALTOR®

320.220.2115

Paul Shimek
REALTOR®

320.444.2403

Jen Amdahl
REALTOR®

320.295.6524
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3101 8th Street NE 
1+ acre. Walkout rambler. Private lake.

Cart’s ride to golf course.
MLS# 6030358  |  $289,500

Kyle Parker 320-220-2115

Give an Edina Realty
Realtor® a call today!

Is it your time
to buy?

Let’s
      Talk!

Willmar – 3832 N Eagle Rd 
2 bed / 2 bath house on Eagle Lake

with 136 ft of lakeshore.
MLS# 6030982  |  $205,000

Nicole Dahl 320-262-2380

Granite Falls – Baldwin Street 
Wonderful investment opportunity!

16 units, 2 apartment buildings.
MLS# 6031651  |  $525,000

Jolene Ervin 320-522-0756

Willmar – 1216 11th Street SE 
3 bedroom, 3 bath. 4 level split level.

MLS# 6032337  |  $175,000
Kyle Parker 320-220-2115

Bird Island – 311 S 6th Street 
Nicely updated 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 2 story home 

with original woodwork.
MLS# 6031044  |  $110,000
Jolene Ervin 320-522-0756

Clara City – 117 4th Ave SW 
5 bedroom, 2 bath.

MLS# 6031362  |  $95,000
Kyle Parker 320-220-2115

716 Olena Avenue 
3 bedroom, 2 bath.

Close to schools, shopping and worship.
MLS# 6031735  |  $160,000

Kyle Parker 320-220-2115

Pennock – 214 NE 4th Street 
2 bedroom, fenced yard, double garage.

MLS# 6031701  |  $83,000
Kyle Parker 320-220-2115

PRICE REDUCED

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

NEW LISTING
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2320 South First St 
Willmar, MN
320-235-7887

Jodi Severson
320-221-1963
www.edinarealty.com

Willmar – 402 10th Street SW
5BD, 2BA. 2734 square feet. Spacious corner 

lot home fi lled with character!
MLS# 6030681  |  $127,000

Willmar – 100 16th Ave NE
4BD, 4BA. 4076 sq ft. Corner Lot. All bdrms 

with walk-in closets. Media Room Loft.
MLS# 6031502  |  $404,000

Willmar – 1204 27th St NW
4BD, 2BA. 2392 sq ft. Updated Rambler in 

Collegeview!
MLS# 6032377  |  $199,900

NEW PRICE

Benson – 301 10th St N 
2BD, 1BA. 1644 square feet. Cute house with 

many updates!
MLS #6029024  |  $49,900

CORNER LOT

Pennock – 4033 120th St NW 
3BD, 2BA, 2888 square feet. 24 acre hobby farm 
with several outbuildings and updated home!

MLS# 6031869

PENDING

Willmar – TBD 29th Street NE
.52 acre building lot on private cul de sac.

MLS# 6027896  |  $38,900

CLEARED & LEVELED

Kandiyohi – 949 McDermott Ave S
3BD, 2BA. 1372 square feet. Open concept, 

one level living!
MLS# 6030984  |  $99,500

SOLD

NEW PRICE

Spicer – 5799 153rd Ave NE 
3BD, 3BA. 2356 square feet. Updated home 

on 5 acres and a barn!
MLS #6029897  |  $295,000

5 ACRE HOBBY FARM

NEW PRICE

NEW PRICE

Willmar – 2421 4th Ave SE 
3BD, 2BA, 1728 square feet. Beautiful updated 

rambler on corner lot!
MLS# 6032197  |  $163,500

PENDING

Willmar – 1709 6th St SW 
3BD, 2BA, 2368 square feet. Spacious home 
on corner lot with double attached garage!

MLS# 6032255  |  $172,500

PENDING

Willmar – 1132 Florence Lane SW 
4BD, 3BA, 4280 square feet. Timeless, well 

maintained home on Florence Lane!
MLS# 6032124  |  $194,500

PENDING

Willmar – 511 14th St SW
2BD, 1BA, 1110 square feet. Well cared for 

home with a cute front porch!
MLS# 6032237  |  $79,900

NEW PRICE

Willmar – 909 11th Ave SE 
4BD, 2BA, 1728 square feet. Updated rambler 

with fenced in backyard!
MLS# 6032003  |  $159,900

SOLD

Willmar – 1801 Becker Ave SE #107
2BD, 1BA, 816 square feet. Condo overlook-

ing the golf course.
MLS# 6032075 |  $74,500

PENDING



PAGE 63 • NOVEMBER 2018 • HOMES PLUS

Sec. 1 Lake Lillian Twp - Kandi Co
MLS#6028213 • $1,315,000

• 166 Farmland acres, ±159 tillable CPI Avg 
88, tiled ±1800’ lakeshore

Farmland

Between Spicer & Willmar on Hwy 23
$28,000 – $59,000

• 10 lots available • Will build to suit

9

Prime Location Lots For Sale

8108 75th Ave - Spicer
MLS# 6032111 • $215,000

• 5BR, 3BA • 4+ acre property
overlooking Glacier Pond

xxx 158th Ave NE - Spicer
MLS# 6031455 & MLS# 6031454

$40,000-$50,000
• 2 blg lots across from Little Crow Golf Course

XXX 25th St. NW - Willmar
MLS# 6030415 • $35,000
• 3.3 acres in Horizon Hills

• Beautiful building lot!

1801 Becker Ave SE #305
MLS# 6031872 • $118,000

• 2BR, 2BA
• Beautiful Condo in Regency

4033 120th St NW - Pennock
MLS# 6031869 • $400,000

• 25 acres of heavenly hobby farm
• 3BR, 2BA, several newer outbuildings

704 17th St SE - Willmar
MLS# 6031376 • $185,000

• 3BR, 2BA
• New windows, doors, siding & much more

760 Hwy 104 - Sunburg
MLS# 6031208 • $220,000

• 2BR, 2BA • 25 Acres
• Beautiful Views • Newer insulated shop

XXX CR 5 - Willmar
MLS# 6030413 • $200,000
• +-73 acres hunters paradise

• 12.66 acres of CRP income • Surveyed

XXX NW 13th St - Spicer
MLS#6030015 • $695,000

• 4 acres on Lake Florida • 510’ lakeshore
• Sewer & electric on property

Lake Florida

PENDING

166 ACRES

73 ACRES

BEAUTIFUL LOT

Watch for several new listings coming soon from lakeshore property, farmland, residential to hobby farms!

Kristi Jo Block
A name you can trust
320.894.4477
kristiblock@edinarealty.com
KristiJoBlock.com

NEW PRICE

723 Westland Lane - New London
MLS# 6032141 • $255,000

5BR, 3BA • 1.5 acre lot

NEW LISTING PENDING CONTINGENT

Sold

321 Woodlawn Ave - Lake Lillian
MLS# 6032589 • $79,000

3BR, 2BA • 2 stall garage • 2,450 ft. 
• Great fixer Upper

NEW LISTING

33086 State Hwy 29 - Benson
MLS# 6032590 • $575,000

4BR, 5BA • 4 stall garage • Outbuildings • 80 acres  
• CRP income • Hunters Paradise

NEW LISTING

XXX NW 75th St - Pennock
MLS# 6032660 • $990,000

46.12 acres on St. Johns Lake 1100’ of prime sandy 
beach to build on. Developers look here!

NEW LISTING

Tyler Hanson
REALTOR®

CELL: 320.979.3004

7005 Hwy 71 NE
4BD, 3BA, 2,760 sq. ft.
135’ water frontage.

Updated home. 24x48 garage.
MLS#6029525

 $485,000

WILLMAR
936 4th St SE

2BD, 1BA with large lot and 
garage. Remodeled bathroom.

MLS#6032356

  $95,000

WILLMAR
1058 75th St NW

5BD, 4BA, 5,576 sq. ft., Layman 
Const. impeccable custom home 

with 3+ stall garage.
MLS#6032425

$699,000

1405 18th St SW
4BD, 3BA, 2,693 sq. ft.,
2 story home with pool

and fenced yard.
MLS#6032375 

$243,000

WILLMAR
1120 Campbell Ave NW

2BD, 1BA home with
huge 22’x36’ garage.
Cheaper than rent.

MLS#6031026

$90,000

WILLMAR

Xx Hwy 71 NE
29.24 acres of CRP Land

MLS#6029143 - $125,000

CITY HEIGHTS FIRST ADD
Lot 6 Block 4

MLS# 6030287 - $25,000
Lot 5 Block 4

MLS# 6030288 - $25,000
Level building lots on the southern edge 
of City Heights develop. Paved & lit streets 
with low traffi c. Just outside of town.

Lot 8 Block 2
MLS# 6030289 – $25,000

Level building lot in City Heights 
development. Paved and lit streets with 
low traffi c. Just outside of town. Served 
by a shared well located on the property 
to the east.

LOTS AND LAND

PENNOCK

WILLMAR
1030 Business 71 N

Offi ce space for lease wth great 
exposure on North Hwy. 71.

MLS#6029182

$1,500/month

EAGLE LAKENEW LISTING NEW LISTING

SALE 
PENDING

NEW LISTING



1405  17th St SW
WILLMAR  

Newly remodeled 4 bed, 3 bath rambler. 
New hickory cabinets with L shaped bar, New stainless steel appliances. Hicko-
ry hardwood fl oors. Master suite with large walk-in closet and large bath with 2 
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
MLS #6025549  |  $89,000/Each

SWENSON LAKE

1030 Business 71 N
1500 sq. ft. of prime commercial

space for lease.
MLS #6029182

FOR LEASE

605 Lakeland Dr SE
4BD, 2BA, large double garage, 

huge lot.
MLS #6030517  |  $139,900

New London - 15518 7th St NE
2BD, 2BA condo in 

Pheasant Run.
MLS #6032432  |  $447,690

Willmar – 701 15th St SW
3BR, 2BA. Starter Home. Move right 
in! Family room with gas fi replace.

MLS #6032243  |  $118,000

Willmar – 524 Ann Street
6BR, 2BA 26x40 garage.

MLS# 6032321  |  $111,900

New London – 22737 5th St NW
3BR, 2BA. Walkout Rambler on 

wooded 5.48 acre lot.
MLS #6032053  |  $269,900

413 15th St SW
Great investment property or starter 

home. Could be a duplex
MLS #6030950  |  $85,500

Willmar - 2517 7th Ave SE
2BD, 2BA patio home.

MLS #6032349  |  $180,000

New London
Development opportunity with
Co Rd 40 & Co Rd 9 frontage.
MLS #6030922  |  $230,000

Willmar – 1017 Meadow Lane SW
Great starter home in excellent

location. 3 bed / 1 bath.
Newer shingles & windows.

$129,000

Willmar – 1208 12th Ave NW
Perfect starter home.

3BD, 1BA, double garage.
MLS# 6032323  |  $129,900

Pennock – 9040 60th St NW
5.86 acre hobby farm. Barn,

pole shed & other outbuildings.
MLS #6031862  |  $215,000

SOLD!
SOLD!

PENDING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

PENDING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING
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HAPPY

DAY

THANKS
GIVING

Brenda Rouse
REALTOR

320-522-0949 
BrendaRouse@edinarealty.com

edinarealty.com/brenda-rouse-realtor

WILLMAR • 904 3rd Street SW • MLS# 6031196 • $75,000
** NEW PRICE! New roof, freshly painted exterior

OLIVIA • 613 E Walnut Ave • MLS# 6030365 • $175,000
4BR, 3BA. Awesome garage! Great home!

1007 W DePue Ave #202 • MLS# 6030994 • $62,000
Upper level unit with warm and homey updates.

REDWOOD FALLS • 406 Lincoln St • MLS# 6032017 • $295,900
BEST VIEWS IN REDWOOD FALLS! 4BR, 2BA. IT’S A MUST SEE!

SALE PENDINGMOVE IN AND ENJOY!

PRICED REDUCED

SALE PENDING

CHECK OUT MY

WEBSITE FOR GREAT

“NEW LISTINGS”
WWW.BRENDAROUSE@EDINAREALTY.COM
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Barb Christensen
“I’m here when you need me!”

Cell: 320-212-7775

L-Shaped Parcel. Frontage on Both Co Rd 9 AND Co Rd 40. State of Minn has 
purchased strips on South and West perimeters to extend the existing State Trail out 

to Sibley State Park. This land is across Hwy 40 from NEW LONDON City Limits.

 MLS# 6030922     $230,000

❤
YOU R THE

of My
Business!

PRIME LOCATION FOR DEVELOPMENT

Stunning, custom built home! 
(Additional cottage/boathouse 

with sleeping quarters & ½ bath). 
Beautifully maintained inside and 
out! Creatively designed down to 
the last detail.Tuscan, Old World 
Style & decor. You’ll never fi nd 

another one like this!
3184 North Eagle Road

MLS# 6031885     $897,000

Wooded & Secluded! Nice 
Rambler with Triple attached 

garage plus 2 sheds. “Park-like” 
setting with lots of fl owers.

Solid steps & decking to dock. 
Home is neat-as-a-pin!

Move in and enjoy the spansive 
view of the BIG Island.

7290 Long Lake Road
MLS# 6031578     $338,500

Beautiful, Spacious Home in an 
Assoc. (NO snow shoveling or lawn 

mowing for you anymore!) 3300 
fi nished sq ft. Main Level Living! 
Finished bdrms & bath up plus 

family room, bath and bonus room 
down. 3 screend porches! Mature 
trees and beautiful landscaping.

524 19th St SE, Willmar
MLS# 6031622     $295,000

PREMIER SANDY BEACH – EAGLE LAKE – WILLMAR!

290’ LAKESHORE – LONG LAKE – WILLMAR A BIT OF “COUNTRY FRENCH” STYLE

28.41 ACRES OF BEAUTIFUL ROLLING LAND

PRICE
REDUCED

Spacious, 5 bedroom, 3 bath 
rambler in Riverwood Addition just 
north of New London. Sellers have 
done some very NICE up dating
to this home! Move in and enjoy!

Triple attached garage.
216 feet on the Crow River. 
8989 Riverwood Circle

MLS# 6032604     $392,000

ATTRACTIVE, WALKOUT ON THE RIVER! – NEW LONDON

NEW
LISTING

Nice building lot NW Edge of New London!
3.4 acres, rolling and sloped. Great for a walk out!
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